FANNIN COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL Principal

4560 Old Highway 76, Blue Ridge, GA 30513 Mark Young
Phone: 706 632-6100
Fax: 706 632-0461 Assistant Principals
www.fannin.k12.ga.us Matt Rosenburger

Vanessa Weaver, Intermin

SCHOOLS

2021-2022 School Governance Team Meeting Dates for Fannin County Middle School:

Wednesday, August 18" @ 7:30AM
Wednesday, September 15" @ 7:30AM
Wednesday, October 20" @ 7:30AM
Wednesday, November 17" @ 7:30AM
Wednesday, December 15" @ 7:30AM
Wednesday, January 19" @ 7:30AM
Wednesday, February 16" @ 7:30AM
Wednesday, March 16" @ 7:30AM
Wednesday, April 20" @ 7:30AM

Wednesday, May 18" @ 7:30AM

The Fannin County School System does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age, religion, creed, or
disability in admission to its programs, services, and activities, in access to them, in treatment of individuals, or in any aspect of
their operations. For additional information or referral to the appropriate system coordinator, contact the system
superintendent’s office at 2290 East First Street, Blue Ridge, Georgia 30513 or 706-632-3771.



